
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Clio Bacon - (942402) - Orpington Ojays - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.84 553 F 22/04/17 The White Horse League 2017 Becontree Orpington OJ 3

1:08.86 552 H 15/12/18 Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2018 Trinity School Orpington OJ 4

1:09.87 529 F 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Orpington OJ 2

1:10.17 522 H 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Orpington OJ 2

1:10.51 514 H 30/04/16 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Orpington OJ 3

1:10.66 511 H 01/10/16 Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016 Gillingham Orpington OJ 3

1:12.60 471 H 07/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Orpington OJ 2

1:12.98 464 H 19/12/15 Orpington Ojays Club Championships Trinity Orpington OJ 4

1:16.31 406 F 05/07/14 The White Horse League 2014 Bexleyheath Orpington OJ 3

1:17.53 387 H 29/11/14 Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2014 Croydon Orpington OJ 4

1:18.60 371 H 09/02/14 Orpington Ojays SC Junior Sprint Challenge Beckenham Orpington OJ 3

1:20.54 345 H 05/01/14 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Orpington OJ 3

1:20.92 340 H 29/09/13 Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham Orpington OJ 3

1:22.94 316 H 30/11/13 Orpington Ojays Club Championships Croydon Orpington OJ 4

1:23.56 309 H 07/07/13 Beckenham Summer Development Meet Beckenham Orpington OJ 3

1:24.86 295 H 05/05/13 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Orpington OJ 3

1:25.71 286 H 15/12/12 Orpington Ojays Club Championships Orpington Orpington OJ 4

1:26.13 282 H 04/11/12 Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet Gillingham Orpington OJ 4

1:27.05 273  25/11/12 Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet Maidstone Orpington OJ 3

1:27.47 269 H 07/10/12 White Oak SC Level 3 Open Meet Crook Log Orpington OJ 3

1:27.47 269 H 10/02/13 Orpington Ojays Junior Sprint Challenge Beckenham Orpington OJ 3

1:29.83 248 H 14/04/12 Orpington Ojays Open Age Group Meet Gillingham Orpington OJ 2
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1:08.86 552 H 15/12/18 Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2018 Trinity School Orpington OJ 4
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1:08.84 553 F 22/04/17 The White Horse League 2017 Becontree Orpington OJ 3

1:09.87 529 F 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Orpington OJ 2

1:10.17 522 H 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Orpington OJ 2

1:10.66 511 H 01/10/16 Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016 Gillingham Orpington OJ 3

1:10.51 514 H 30/04/16 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Orpington OJ 3

1:12.98 464 H 19/12/15 Orpington Ojays Club Championships Trinity Orpington OJ 4

1:12.60 471 H 07/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Orpington OJ 2

1:17.53 387 H 29/11/14 Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2014 Croydon Orpington OJ 4

1:16.31 406 F 05/07/14 The White Horse League 2014 Bexleyheath Orpington OJ 3

1:18.60 371 H 09/02/14 Orpington Ojays SC Junior Sprint Challenge Beckenham Orpington OJ 3

1:20.54 345 H 05/01/14 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Orpington OJ 3

1:22.94 316 H 30/11/13 Orpington Ojays Club Championships Croydon Orpington OJ 4

1:20.92 340 H 29/09/13 Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham Orpington OJ 3

1:23.56 309 H 07/07/13 Beckenham Summer Development Meet Beckenham Orpington OJ 3

1:24.86 295 H 05/05/13 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Orpington OJ 3

1:27.47 269 H 10/02/13 Orpington Ojays Junior Sprint Challenge Beckenham Orpington OJ 3

1:25.71 286 H 15/12/12 Orpington Ojays Club Championships Orpington Orpington OJ 4

1:27.05 273  25/11/12 Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet Maidstone Orpington OJ 3

1:26.13 282 H 04/11/12 Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet Gillingham Orpington OJ 4

1:27.47 269 H 07/10/12 White Oak SC Level 3 Open Meet Crook Log Orpington OJ 3

1:29.83 248 H 14/04/12 Orpington Ojays Open Age Group Meet Gillingham Orpington OJ 2
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